Filename: BOM-PMP9080 REVD(001).xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 7/10/2014 9:02:59 AM
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
Assembly Bill of Materials PMP9080
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer
!PCB 1 Printed Circuit Board XX#### Any

MuRata
D2 1 24V Diode, Zener, 24V, 225mW, SOT-23 SOT-23 BZX84C24LT1G ON Semiconductor
J1 1 B3P-VH Connector,  Top 3-pin,  156 mil spacing, 0.465 X 0.335 inch B3P-VH JST
J2 1 Connector, Receptacle, USB TYPE A, 4POS SMD USB TYPE A
CONNECTOR
RECEPTACLE 4POS
SMD
896-43-004-00-000000 Mill-Max
J3, J4 2 Header, 100mil, 2x1, Tin plated, TH Header, 2 PIN,
100mil, Tin
PEC02SAAN Sullins Connector Solutions
L1 1 6.5uH Inductor, Shielded Drum Core, Superflux, 6.5uH, 6A,
0.0225 ohm, SMD
WE-HC3 744314650 Wurth Elektronik eiSos
L2 1 {Value} Inductor, Coulpled 0.050 x 0.080 inch 0805USB-xxxMB Coilcraft
R1 1 16.9k RES, 16.9k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040216K9FKED Vishay-Dale
R2 1 80.6k RES, 80.6k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040280K6FKED Vishay-Dale
R3 1 0.05 RES, 0.05 ohm, 1%, 0.5W, 1206 1206 CRM1206-FZ-R050ELF Bourns
R4, R5,
R11, R12
4 1.00Meg RES, 1.00Meg ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021M00FKED Vishay-Dale
R6 1 49.9 RES, 49.9 ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040249R9FKED Vishay-Dale
R7 1 499k RES, 499k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402499KFKED Vishay-Dale
R8, R9 2 100k RES, 100k ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW0402100KJNED Vishay-Dale
R10 1 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 CRCW12061K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R13, R100 2 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K00FKED Vishay-Dale
R14 1 3.01k RES, 3.01k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04023K01FKED Vishay-Dale
R101, R102 2 1.50k RES, 1.50k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K50FKED Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer
TP1, TP2,
TP3, TP4,
TP5, TP7,